CITY OF FLORESVILLE

VUID Name Date
1024521637 DEHOYOS,ELOISA SENDEJO 05/02/2023
1024523781 GONZALES,ISABELL JUANITA 05/02/2023

1024523775 GONZALES,SANTIAGO T 05/02/2023

Method
AB
AB
AB



vuIiD
1024671152
1133441316
2186723647
1024634735
1205230888
1024588430
1147007218
1184791799
1024589395
1024590454
1024531012
1057220513
1024530651
1198855581
2187093945
2189895310
1166445056
2169508433
1024590598
1024592543
1024663078
1024624820
1024520997
1024532685
1024528743
1129618575
2126372729
1024736777
2157421597
2136373815
1024589330
1024589348
1042639183
1024718796
1072342187
1072352161
1024655613
1024520092
1024520102
1177904257
1024638508
1060320271
1024590837
1024590844

CITY OF FLORESVILLE

Name
ALCOSER, PATRICIA
ALEXANDER, WAYNE TAYLOR
ANGLE, KAEDEN LANE
ANGLE, LINNCI HELMKE
AREVALOS, LOUIS
BARBER, TED WAYNE
BARRERA, SYLVIA JARAMILLO
BARRIENTEZ, ISAIAH PATRIC
BAUMANN, REBA GAIL
BAUMANN, STEVEN JAY
BAYER, VALERIAN FRANCIS
BENAVIDES, ORALEA GARCIA
BENAVIDES, RUBEN
BUSTILLOS, ANGELICKA
CALDERON, JOHN ALBERT
CASTREJON, ENRIQUE
CASTREJON, ERIC
CASTREJON, MARIA ELENA
CASTRO, DORA RAMOS
CASTRO, STEVE RAYMOND
CERVANTEZ, MARY FRANCES
COMPIAN, PATRICIA ANN
CORDOVA, EDWARDO
COURVIER, ROBERT MARTINEZ
DEHOYOS, MADALENA R
DEMPSEY, PAMELA HODGES
EBROM, CHRISTI
EBROM, MATTHEW JOSEPH
EICHERLY, ZACKARY STEVEN
ESTRADA, XAVIER JAMES
EUBANKS, ANDY MIKE
EUBANKS, SUSAN
FLORES, JOYCE MARIE
FLUITT, MADYLYN ANNE DAVIS
GARCIA, EDUARDO
GARCIA, EMILIA NARVAEZ
GARCIA, JEFFREY
GARCIA, LILLIE FLORES
GARCIA, VALENTIN JIMENEZ
GARZA, HEATHER RAE
GARZA, RENE MICHAEL
GARZA, SARA ELIZABETH
GLEESON, PAMELA MCHENRY
GLEESON, WILLIAM CHARLES

Date
5/2/2023 16:44
5/2/2023 8:27
5/2/2023 16:55
5/2/2023 16:54
5/2/2023 16:05
5/2/2023 9:54
5/2/2023 12:55
5/2/2023 14:19
5/2/2023 13:41
5/2/2023 14:28
5/2/2023 9:26
5/2/2023 10:53
5/2/2023 16:13
5/2/2023 11:55
5/2/2023 15:26
5/2/2023 15:38
5/2/2023 13:49
5/2/2023 15:38
5/2/2023 12:24
5/2/2023 12:25
5/2/2023 14:09
5/2/2023 13:50
5/2/2023 10:40
5/2/2023 13:35
5/2/2023 15:42
5/2/2023 16:09
5/2/2023 15:11
5/2/2023 15:12
5/2/2023 13:17
5/2/2023 11:51
5/2/2023 11:13
5/2/2023 11:13
5/2/2023 14:31
5/2/2023 12:39
5/2/2023 11:47
5/2/2023 11:48
5/2/2023 9:42
5/2/2023 8:40
5/2/2023 8:40
5/2/2023 16:35
5/2/2023 11:50
5/2/2023 11:49
5/2/2023 15:40
5/2/2023 14:34

Method
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV




2162288665
2171592636
2195143722
1024592813
1024524992
1024663182
2140945413
1024523192
1024528341
1024524680
1024532882
1024524698
1024596488
1024596490
2146708334
1024590052
1024527104
1024729188
2125426155
1024522110
1024522123
1034651793
1188460502
1024540360
1024587092
1024687514
1024532029
1024528271
1024675091
1024692759
1024713633
1072433960
1024541258
1024541262
1024518205
1024654612
1024527369
1164480072
1024649464
1024516642
1191820820
1024531915
2193171986
1024519828
1024606657
1024644511
1024530622

GOMEZ, DAEJA RAYE
GONZALES, JOE TONY
GREEN, JEREMY SLADE
GUENTHER, HOWARD WALTER
GUERRERO, FRANKIE SMITH
GUERRERO, INEZ M
GUERRERO, LARRY
GUERRERO, STEVEN L
HABY, LINDA BOOTH
HERNANDEZ, JOE MATA
HERNANDEZ, LUPE A
HERNANDEZ, SEVERA
HERNDON, BARBARA ANN
HERNDON, ROBERT IRVING
HERRERA, ALFRED
HERRERA, MARY JANE
HINOJOSA, ALICE ARANDA
HUSSEY, SAVANNAH ANN
JIMENEZ, AMELIA SOLEDAD
JIMENEZ, ENEREIDA GONZALES
JIMENEZ, SARAH GONZALES
JOHNSON, SANDRA KATHLEEN
JONES, LEAH
KOLODZIE], ELAINE HONS
LANFORD, JANIE SUE
LAPOINT, JACQUE LYNN
LAPOINT, NORMAN GEORGE
LAPOINT, ROSA LINDA
LATKA, AMANDA LEE
LATKA, LARRY THOMAS
LUCIO, RAYMUNDO
MAHAN, PERRY LEON
MARTIN, MARY ALICE
MARTIN, WILLIAM PATRICK
MARTINEZ, JESUCITA SUSIE
MARTINEZ, LIANA MARIE
MARTINEZ, LUCY ALONZO
MARTINEZ, MATTHEW HILTON
MARTINEZ, NORMA ANN
MERECKA, MARGIE PRUSKI
MORKOVSKY, CATHERYN ALIECE
NITSCHMANN, LEROY FLOYD
OJEDA, CALLETANAR
OJEDA, TOMAS LUNA
OLIVO, MARCUS FLORES
ORTIZ, DAVID JOHN
ORTIZ, FREDDY

5/2/2023 14:18
5/2/2023 10:45
5/2/2023 14:06
5/2/2023 16:34
5/2/2023 9:56
5/2/2023 16:41
5/2/2023 13:18
5/2/2023 16:11
5/2/2023 13:13
5/2/2023 13:08
5/2/2023 15:23
5/2/2023 13:09
5/2/2023 11:10
5/2/2023 11:10
5/2/2023 14:27
5/2/2023 16:05
5/2/2023 10:28
5/2/2023 13:30
5/2/2023 13:48
5/2/2023 15:34
5/2/2023 15:35
5/2/2023 14:50
5/2/2023 10:42
5/2/2023 14:49
5/2/2023 15:47
5/2/2023 10:49
5/2/2023 10:47
5/2/2023 10:50
5/2/2023 16:48
5/2/2023 16:48
5/2/2023 17:00
5/2/2023 12:26
5/2/2023 13:27
5/2/2023 13:26
5/2/2023 9:59
5/2/2023 16:44
5/2/2023 10:41
5/2/2023 12:23
5/2/2023 16:40
5/2/2023 12:14
5/2/2023 15:51
5/2/2023 15:43
5/2/2023 16:50
5/2/2023 16:59
5/2/2023 9:40
5/2/2023 12:12
5/2/2023 15:03

EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV:
EV
EV
EV



1024530614
1024595381
2142213399
1024530452
1024589722
1024596765
1024587978
1024675707
2172505068
1018356735
2135882101
1024520921
1024520712
1024532750
1024527395
1024527191
1024529487
1030675712
1070980314
1024592205
1024527400
1024534670
1024522763
1024522792
1024612900
1170899614
2144016136
1024711483
1024522991
1024523003
1024542711
1188565697

VUID
1217395677
1204984020
1024654926
1024563686
2164563920
1153176450
1156840693
1202848254
1024726873
2199180923
1145684932

ORTIZ, REBECCA TEJEDA
PACHECO, AVA LYNDIA
PATEL, RAKESH
PELECH, GARY LEE
PELECH, ROSELIND ANN
PIPES, LYNDA RAGLAND
POLASEK, SHIRLEY SCHNEIDER
POPHAM, MELISSA YVONNE
RAMIREZ, STEPHANIE DENISE
RIOS, JESUSITA CANTU
RIVERA, ESMERALDA
RODRIGUEZ, LORETTA CASTRO
RODRIGUEZ, ROBERT
SALAS, ROBERT GENE
SALAZAR, HENRY C
SERVANTEZ, LOUIS
SILVA, PATRISA ARANDA
STINER, JANICE EILEEN
STRZELCZYK, ADAM WAYNE
TACKITT, SANDRA SHORT
TALAMANTEZ, LAWRENCE ROBLES
TALAMANTEZ, PETE
TALAMANTEZ, PETE RAMOS
TALAMANTEZ, ROSELLA ROBLES
TREVINO, DANNY HERRERA
VARGAS, ADRIANA JUANA
VELA, SERENA NICOLE
VELIZ, MONICA MARIE
VILLARREAL, HELEN NIETO
VILLARREAL, JOHNNY TEJADA
WEAVER, KRISTEN KOLODZIEJ
XIMENEZ, ROSEANN MARIE

LA VERNIA ISD

Name
ALLEMOND, CHAD AARON
ALLEMOND, CHELSIE CARRIERE
AMERSON, STEPHEN JAMES
ANDREWS, AUDREY C
ANDREWS, KYLE DEAN
ANDREWS, RAYNEE DAVIS
ANGELL, CASEY LYNN
ARREDONDO, ARTHUR RENE
BAILEY, JOSHUA HUNTER
BAILEY, TERRIA E
BAKER, MARTHA P

5/2/2023 15:37
5/2/2023 10:56
5/2/2023 15:32
5/2/2023 13:20
5/2/2023 13:20
5/2/2023 10:53
5/2/2023 14:21
5/2/2023 16:10
5/2/2023 15:44
5/2/2023 13:54
5/2/2023 16:03
5/2/2023 16:33
5/2/2023 16:33
5/2/2023 16:49
5/2/2023 8:37
5/2/2023 8:02
5/2/2023 10:27
5/2/2023 9:32
5/2/2023 9:23
5/2/2023 11:43
5/2/2023 13:14
5/2/2023 14:02
5/2/2023 11:54
5/2/2023 11:53
5/2/2023 15:48
5/2/2023 15:40
5/2/2023 16:50
5/2/2023 8:02
5/2/2023 11:39
5/2/2023 11:40
5/2/2023 14:48
5/2/2023 16:01

Date
5/2/2023 16:17
5/2/2023 14:29
5/2/2023 12:32
5/2/2023 9:31
5/2/2023 10:36
5/2/2023 10:35
5/2/2023 15:14
5/2/2023 16:06
5/2/2023 8:06
5/2/2023 8:08
5/2/2023 12:14

EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV

Method
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV



